



Contra Costa County
Public Works
Department

Brian M. Balbas, Director
Deputy Directors
Stephen Kowalewski, Chief
Mike Carlson
Warren Lai
Carrie Ricci
Joe Yee

Contra Costa County Public Works Department – Capital Projects Management Division

PROJECT TITLE: **CCCFPD Fire Station #70, San Pablo CA**

BID OPENING DATE: January 17, 2019 TIME: 2:00 P.M.

PROJECT NO.: **WH704B**
145-1601

	BIDDER	BID
1	Alten Construction	\$ 9,778,000.00
2	D.L. Falk Construction	\$ 10,044,000.00
3	W. A. Thomas	\$ 10,420,000.00

SUBCONTRACTOR LIST FOR ALTEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Business Name	Address	Items or Portions of Work
W.R. Ford	Richmond	Demolition, Earthwork & Utilities Cathodic Protection
Fence Corp	Riverside	Sliding Gates & Openers, Precast Concrete Fences & R-Wall
Tree to Green	Antioch	Landscaping
Fence Corp	Riverside	Precast Concrete Fences & R-Wall
Camblin	Rocklin	Rebar
Landavazo	Hayward	Site Concrete
S.W. Mertz	Winters	Concrete Unit Masonry
National Metal	Stockton	Structural Steel
Architectural Casework	San Diego	Casework
Western Roofing Services	San Leandro	Roofing & Roof Pavers
Fertado	Antioch	HVAC
Byron Epp	Laguna Hills	Electric Folding Doors & Sectional Overhead Doors
U.S. Glass	Pittsburg	Glazing
Service Plastering	San Leandro	Plaster
Northern Pacific Drywall	Santa Rosa	Gypsum Board
Robert's Tile	Santa Rosa	Tile & Veneer
Picture Painting	Oakland	Painting
Thyssen Krupp	Kennesaw, GA	Electric Traction Elevators
Bay Cities Fire Protection	Santa Rosa	Fire Sprinklers
Air Exchange	Fairfield	Vehicle Exhaust System
Tyrrell Plumbing	Vacaville	Plumbing
Banister	Antioch	Electrical & Solar

SUBCONTRACTOR LIST FOR DL FALK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Business Name	Address	Items or Portions of Work
Bay Cities Paving & Grading	Concord	Site Utilities and Paving & Grading
Structure Cast	Bakersfield	Precast Concrete & Wall Fence
West Valley Concrete	Modesto	Concrete (Building & Site)
IBF USA Inc.	San Francisco	Structural & Misc Steel
Byron Epp	Laguna Hills	Overhead & Folding Doors
JMA Construction	San Francisco	Casework & Countertops
Alutech	Dublin	Glass & Glazing
DMS Drywall	San Francisco	Gypsum Wall Board/Lath & Plaster
Andy's Roofing	San Leandro	Roofing
Kim's Flooring	South San Francisco	Finish Floorings
Picture Painting	Oakland	Painting
Otis Elevator	San Francisco	Elevator
Marina Landscape	Lodi	Landscaping
Bay Cities Fire Protection	Santa Rosa	Fire Sprinklers System
Tyrrell Plumbing	Vacaville	Plumbing
Banister Electrical	Antioch	Electrical
Fertado Heating & Air	Antioch	HVAC/ Sheet Metal
Camblin Steel	Rocklin	Steel Reinforcing
Townsend Schmidt	Sacramento	Masonry

SUBCONTRACTOR LIST FOR W.A. THOMAS CO., INC.

Business Name	Address	Items or Portions of Work
Bay Cities Paving & Grading	Concord	Earthwork/AC Paving & Site Utilities
Structure Cast	Bakersfield	Precast Fence & Walls
Marina Landscape	Lodi	Landscape/Irrigation
RRM	Vallejo	Concrete
Camblin	Rocklin	Rebar
National Metal	Stockton	Structural & Misc Metals
Fremont	Klamath Falls	Cabinets & Tops
SCR	Roofing	Roofing
Byron Epp	Laguna Hills	Overhead Doors
Alutech	Dublin	Windows/Sliding Door
Townsend & Schmidt	Sacramento	Masonry
Harris	San Francisco	Drywall
Robert Boeger	W. Sacramento	Lath Plaster
DC Tile	Grass Valley	Ceramic Tile
Contract Install	Rancho Cordova	Flooring
Applied Finishes	Chico	Painting
Otis	San Francisco	Elevator
Bay Cities	Santa Rosa	Fire Sprinklers
Kruse	Pittsburg	Plumbing
Martinez Sheet Metal	Martinez	HVAC/Vehicle Exhaust System
Banister	Antioch	Electrical & Solar